
8/9/2023 11:27:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1403 AARON/LEFFERS/VILLAG DR WILDWOOD ELEM  AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:1403 AARON/LEFFERS/VILLAG DR

14 

NELSON, WENDY

Amanda Elementary School

07:43 am

08:42 am

58:38

23.01 mi.

5

5

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:57 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:43 am Fenwick High SchoolSCHL

7:49 am LEFFERSON RD@SPRING GARDENSTART

7:51 am OCALA DR @ AUDUBON DRSTOP 1

7:57 am LEFFERSON PARK STOPSTOP 1

8:00 am SHAWNRAY DR @ JOHNS RDSTOP 1

8:07 am PRIMROSE LN @ ADRIA CTSTOP 1

8:09 am VICTORIA AVE@BOYLSTON STSTOP 1

8:18 am WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSTOP 5

8:28 am Amanda Elementary SchoolDEST

8:42 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023



8/9/2023 11:27:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3503 CHARLES ST/PARK AV/NORTH  WILDWOOD ELEM  AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3503 CHARLES ST/PARK AV/NORTH 

35

Hall, Tre'

WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07:52 am

08:39 am

46:48

12.00 mi.

43

43

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:54 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:52 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

7:58 am ELSMERE ST @ CLAYTON AVESTART 3

7:59 am CLAYTON AVE @ ELWOOD STSTOP 3

8:01 am CLAYTON AVE @ CHARLES STSTOP 1

8:01 am 605 CHARLES STSTOP 1

8:02 am CHARLES ST @ CARROLL AVESTOP 4

8:05 am FLEMMING RD @ MCKINLEY STSTOP 4

8:07 am MIAMI AVE @ SHAFOR STSTOP 2

8:08 am FLEMING RD @ FRANKLIN STSTOP 1

8:09 am ELMO PL@FRANKLIN STSTOP 1

8:10 am BELLEMONTE ST @ FLEMMING RDSTOP 2

8:11 am FLEMMING RD @ GLEN LNSTOP 2

8:12 am ARDMORE DR @ ORLANDO AVESTOP 3

8:14 am ORLANDO AVE @ ABERDEEN DRSTOP 4

8:15 am ABERDEEN DR @ FLEMMING RDSTOP 5

8:17 am INLAND DR @ MOORMAN PLSTOP 2

8:18 am INLAND DR @ RICHARDSON DRSTOP 4

8:20 am 833 N UNIVERSITY BLVDSTOP 1

8:22 am WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 43

8:39 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 11:27:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3603 PANAMA/ERIE/WILBRAHAM WILDWOOD ELEM  AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3603 PANAMA/ERIE/WILBRAHAM

36

RODRIGUEZ, DAYANARA

WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:09 am

08:44 am

34:50

12.26 mi.

47

47

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:59 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:09 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:11 am 4500 RIVERVIEW BAPTIST DAYCARESTART

8:15 am CARMODY BLVD @ WILBRAHAM RDSTOP 17

8:19 am ASPEN ST @ BROOKSIDE STSTOP 4

8:20 am BROOKSIDE ST @ CHESTNUT STSTOP 10

8:22 am FOREST OAKS ST @ DRIFTWOOD STSTOP 6

8:23 am FOREST OAKS ST @ GROVELAND STSTOP 2

8:24 am FOREST OAKS ST @ ASPEN STSTOP 5

8:25 am ASPEN ST @ GROVELAND STEND 3

8:30 am WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 47

8:44 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 11:27:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 3903 AARON DR/HUMMINGBIRD WILDWOOD ELEM  AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:3903 AARON DR/HUMMINGBIRD

39 

Martin, Carrie

WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:07 am

08:46 am

38:44

10.29 mi.

37

37

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:07 am HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADESCHL

8:10 am S BREIEL BLVD No IntersectionSTART

8:10 am SAVANA ESTATES APTS/1758 S BREIEL BLVDSTOP 2

8:11 am AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTSSTOP 2

8:12 am AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTSSTOP 3

8:13 am AARON DR @ ASPEN GROVE APARTMENTSSTOP 4

8:16 am SPRING GROVE LN @ GREENFIELD DRSTOP 1

8:17 am SPRING GROVE LN @ BLUEBIRD CTSTOP 3

8:18 am SPRING GROVE LN@HUMMINGBIRD CIRSTOP 1

8:20 am BONITA DR @ GREENWOOD DRSTOP 2

8:23 am BURBANK AVE @ WAYNEBROOK DRSTOP 3

8:24 am BURBANK AVE @ JACKSON LNSTOP 2

8:28 am KENSINGTON ST @ BEATRICE DRSTOP 2

8:31 am JACKSON LN @ Church lotSTOP 1

8:32 am JACKSON LN @ CASSANO'SSTOP 7

8:35 am KENSINGTON ST@ARLINGTON APTSSTOP 1

8:36 am 3205/3203 ROOSEVELT BLVDSTOP 1

8:39 am 604 S HIGHVIEW RDSTOP 1

8:40 am S HIGHVIEW RD @ SHERMAN AVESTOP 1

8:46 am WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 37

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023



8/9/2023 11:27:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4103 ESL STUDENTS - OVERFLOW WILDWOOD ELEM  AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:4103 ESL STUDENTS - OVERFLOW

41 

EVERSOLE, EMILY

WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:13 am

08:44 am

30:52

11.78 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:59 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:13 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:18 am CENTRAL AVE @ N SUTPHIN STSTART

8:18 am N SUTPHIN ST @ MANCHESTER AVESTOP 3

8:19 am MANCHESTER AVE @ HARRISON STSTOP 4

8:20 am MANCHESTER AVE @ MONROE STSTOP 2

8:20 am MCKINLEY ST @ CENTRAL AVESTOP 6

8:21 am SHAFOR ST @ MANCHESTER AVESTOP 3

8:22 am FRANKLIN ST@MANCHESTER AVESTOP 1

8:22 am MANCHESTER AVE @ BELLEMONTE STSTOP 6

8:23 am NORTH AVE @ FRANKLIN STSTOP 6

8:24 am NORTH AVE @ SHAFOR STSTOP 2

8:25 am NORTH AVE @ MCKINLEY STSTOP 2

8:25 am NORTH AVE @ MONROE STSTOP 7

8:26 am NORTH AVE @ HARRISON STSTOP 6

8:30 am WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 48

8:44 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023



8/9/2023 11:27:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7103 TYTUS/CRESTWOOD/HENRY WILDWOOD ELEM  AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7103 TYTUS/CRESTWOOD/HENRY

71

GROSS, JANET

WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:12 am

08:44 am

32:23

12.04 mi.

43

43

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:59 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:12 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:16 am TYTUE AVE@GERMANTOWN STSTART 1

8:17 am TYTUS AVE @ WILMORE DRSTOP 6

8:18 am TYTUS AVE @ CATALPA DRSTOP 2

8:19 am TYTUS AVE @ MALVERN STSTOP 8

8:19 am TYTUS AVE @ AUBURN STSTOP 3

8:21 am VAN AVE @ CATALPA DRSTOP 3

8:21 am CATALPA DR @ CRESCENT BLVDSTOP 2

8:22 am CRESCENT BLVD @ MALVERN STSTOP 3

8:23 am CRESCENT BLVD @ AUBURN STSTOP 1

8:24 am VAN AVE @ ELWOOD STSTOP 3

8:25 am ELWOOD ST @ HENRY AVESTOP 4

8:26 am TYTUS AVE@BEECH STSTOP 3

8:27 am MARY ETTA ST @ JEFFERSON AVESTOP 4

8:33 am WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 43

8:44 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/9/2023 11:27:47 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7803 WILBRAHAM/WINONA WILDWOOD ELEM  AM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7803 WILBRAHAM/WINONA

78

Cresong, Karen

WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08:04 am

08:44 am

40:16

13.93 mi.

61

61

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A 08:59 am

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:04 am MIDDLETOWN MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

8:09 am 2425 N VERITY PKWY(PARKWAY INN MOTEL)START

8:09 am 2423/2425 N VERITY PKWY (PARKWAY INN)STOP 2

8:12 am 2909 MANCHESTER RDSTOP 1

8:13 am ELDORA DR @ WILBRAHAM RDSTOP 2

8:14 am WILBRAHAM RD @ WINONA DRSTOP 8

8:15 am WINONA DR @ OBERON DRSTOP 6

8:16 am OBERON DR @ WILBRAHAM RDSTOP 4

8:17 am WILBRAHAM RD @ WINONA DRSTOP 3

8:18 am GERMANTOWN RD @ WOODBURN AVESTOP 3

8:19 am ERIE AVE @ WILMORE DRSTOP 5

8:20 am WILBRAHAM RD @ ELWOOD STSTOP 8

8:21 am ELWOOD ST @ ERIE AVESTOP 9

8:24 am PANAMA AVE @ HUGHES STSTOP 7

8:26 am 1000 NELBAR STSTOP 2

8:27 am 921 NELBAR STSTOP 1

8:29 am WILDWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOLDEST 61

8:44 am Vehicle Service CenterGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023


